Make the leak free connections with Sealexcel products at economical price.
SEALEXCEL® (INDIA) PVT. LTD. is a fast
growing manufacturing company in the field of
design, development, production and marketing of
high quality valves and fittings for International and
domestic markets, since 1987.
Product Range
� Twin Ferrule tube fittings

Metric parallel MEO DIN 3852, part1, FormE
MATERIAL CODE DESCRIPTION:
Material Code
SS316 E
SS316Ti T
Steel S
Seal Ring Viton® V
Seal Ring Buna N
Viton® is a registered trademark
of Dupont
Bite Ring Blanking Ends Blanking Plug
Series Tube Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
OD
L  6 M-6L DPR-6L ROV-6L VKA-6L
Light 8 M-8L DPR-8L ROV-8L VKA-8L
10 M-10L DPR-10L ROV-10L VKA-10L
12 M-12L DPR-12L ROV-12L VKA-12L
15 M-15L DPR-15L ROV-15L VKA-15L
18 M-18L DPR-18L ROV-18L VKA-18L
22 M-22L DPR-22L ROV-22L VKA-22L
28 M-28L DPR-28L ROV-28L VKA-28L
S 6 M-6S DPR-6S ROV-6S VKA-6S
Heavy 8 M-8S DPR-8S ROV-8S VKA-8S
10 M-10S DPR-10S ROV-10S VKA-10S
12 M-12S DPR-12S ROV-12S VKA-12S
14 M-14S DPR-14S ROV-14S VKA-14S
16 M-16S DPR-16S ROV-16S VKA-16S
20 M-20S DPR-20S ROV-20S VKA-20S
25 M-25S DPR-25S ROV-25S VKA-25S
[4]
Straight male
stud fittings
(Male BSPP thread form B)
Series Tube Male BSPP Part No. Part No. Male NPT Part No.
OD thread thread
L 6 1/8 GE-6L-2RP GE-6L-2EO 1/8 GE-6L-2N
Light 6 1/4 GE-6L-4RP GE-6L-4EO 1/4 GE-6L-4N
6 3/8 GE-6L-6RP -- -- --
6 1/2 GE-6L-8 RP -- -- --
8 1/8 GE-8L-2 RP GE-8L-2EO -- --
8 1/4 GE-8L-4 RP GE-8L-4EO 1/4 GE-8L-4N
8 3/8 GE-8L-6 RP GE-8L-6EO -- --
8 1/2 GE-8L-8 RP -- -- --
10 1/4 GE-10L-4 RP GE-10L-4EO 1/4 GE-10L-4N
10 3/8 GE-10L-6 RP GE-10L-6EO -- --
10 1/2 GE-10L-8 RP GE-10L-8EO -- --
12 1/4 GE-12L-4 RP GE-12L-4EO 1/4 GE-12L-4N
12 3/8 GE-12L-6 RP GE-12L-6EO 3/8 GE-12L-6N
12 1/2 GE-12L-8 RP GE-12L-8EO 1/2 GE-12L-8N
12 3/4 GE-12L-12 RP -- -- --
15 3/8 GE-15L-6 RP GE-15L-6EO -- --
15 1/2 GE-15L-8 RP GE-15L-8EO 1/2 GE-15L-8N
15 3/4 GE-15L-12 RP -- -- --
18 3/8 GE-18L-6 RP -- -- --
18 1/2 GE-18L-8 RP GE-18L-8EO 1/2 GE-18L-8N
18 3/4 GE-18L-12 RP GE-18L-12EO -- --
22 1/2 GE-22L-8 RP -- -- --
22 3/4 GE-22L-12 RP GE-22L-12EO 3/4 GE-22L-12N
28 1 GE-28L-16 RP GE-28L-16EO 1 GE-28L-16N
28 3/4 GE-28L-12 RP -- -- --
S 6 1/4 GE-6S-4 RP GE-6S-4EO 1/4 GE-6S-4N
Heavy 6 1/2 GE-6S-8 RP -- -- --
8 1/4 GE-8S-4 RP GE-8S-4EO 1/4 GE-8S-4N
8 3/8 GE-8S-6 RP GE-8S-6EO -- --
10 3/8 GE-10S-6 RP GE-10S-6EO 3/8 GE-10S-6N
10 1/4 GE-10S-4 RP GE-10S-4EO 1/4 GE-10S-4N
10 1/2 GE-10S-8 RP GE-10S-8EO -- --
12 3/8 GE-12S-6 RP GE-12S-6RO 3/8 GE-12S-6N
12 1/4 GE-12S-4 RP GE-12S-4EO 1/4 GE-12S-4N
12 1/2 GE-12S-8 RP GE-12S-8EO 1/2 GE-12S-8N
14 1/2 GE-14S-8 RP GE-14S-8EO 1/2 GE-14S-8N
14 3/8 GE-14S-6 RP -- -- --
16 1/2 GE-16S-8 RP GE-16S-8EO 1/2 GE-16S-8N
16 3/8 GE-16S-6 RP GE-16S-6EO -- --
16 3/4 GE-16S-12 RP GE-16S-12EO -- --
20 3/4 GE-20S-12 RP GE-20S-12EO 3/4 GE-20S-12N
20 1/2 GE-20S-8 RP -- -- --
25 3/4 GE-25S-12 RP -- -- --
25 1/2 -- GE-25S-8EO -- --
25 1 GE-25S-16 RP GE-25S-16EO 1 GE-25S-16N
Straight male stud
fittings
(Male BSPP thread with
EOLASTIC  sealing)

S 6 G6-US W6-UES T 6-UTS K6-UCS
Heavy 8 G8-US W8-UES T8-UTS K8-UCS
10 G10-US W10-UES T10-UTS K10-UCS
12 G12-US W12-UES T12-UTS K12-UCS
14 G14-US W14-UES T14-UTS K14-UCS
16 G16-US W16-UES T16-UTS K16-UCS
20 G20-US W20-UES T20-UTS K20-UCS
25 G25-US W25-UES T25-UTS K25-UCS
Series Tube Male Part No. Female Part No.
OD BSPT BSPP
thread thread
L 6 1/8 GE-6L-2RT 1/8 GAI-6L-2RG
Light 8 1/4 GE-8L-4RT 1/4 GAI-8L-4RG
8 -- -- 3/8 GAI-8L-6RG
8 -- -- 1/2 GAI-8L-8RG
10 1/4 GE-10L-4RT 1/4 GAI-10L-4RG
10 -- -- 3/8 GAI-10L-6RG
10 -- -- 1/2 GAI-10L-8RG
12 1/4 GE-12L-4RT -- --
12 -- -- 3/8 GAI-12L-6RG
12 -- -- 1/2 GAI-12L-8RG
15 3/8 GE-15L-6RT -- --
15 1/2 GE-15L-8RT 1/2 GAI-15L-8RG
18 1/2 GE-18L-8RT 1/2 GAI-18L-8RG
22 3/4 GE-22L-12RT 3/4 GAI-22L-12RG
28 -- -- 1 GAI-28L-16RG
S 6 -- -- 1/4 GAI-6S-4RG
Heavy 8 -- -- 1/4 GAI-8S-4RG
10 -- -- 3/8 GAI-10S-6RG
12 -- -- 3/8 GAI-12S-6RG
14 -- -- 1/2 GAI-14S-8RG
16 -- -- 1/2 GAI-16S-8RG
20 -- -- 3/4 GAI-20S-12RG
25 -- -- 1 GAI-25S-16RG
Series Tube Male Part No. Male Part No.
OD NPT BSPT
thread  thread
L 6 1/8 W 6L-2N 1/8 WE6L-2RT
Light 8 1/4 WE8L-4N 1/4 WE8L-4RT
10 1/4 WE10L-4N 1/4 WE10L-4RT
12 3/8 WE12L-6N 3/8 WE12L-6RT
15 1/2 WE15L-8N 1/2 WE15L-8RT
18 1/2 WE18L-8N 1/2 WE18L-8RT
22 3/4 WE22L-12N -- --
28 1 WE28L-16N -- --
S 6 1/4 WE6S-4N 1/4 WE6S-4RT
Heavy 8 1/4 WE8S-4N 1/4 WE8S-4RT
10 3/8 WE10S-6N 3/8 WE10S-6RT
12 3/8 WE12S-6N 3/8 WE12S-6RT
14 1/2 WE14S-8N 1/2 WE14S-8RT
16 1/2 WE16S-8N 1/2 WE16S-8RT
20 3/4 WE20S-12N -- --
25 1 WE25S-16N -- --
Straight fittings Elbow fittings
Straight Male
stud fittings
(Male BSPT thread)
Straight Female
stud fittings
(Female BSPP
thread)
Equal Tee Equal Cross
Male Stud elbow fitting
[6]
Straight Reducers
Series Tube Male
OD metric Part No. Part No.
thread
L 6 10x1 GE-6L-10MPB GE-6L-10MEO
Light 8 12x1,5 GE-8L-12MPB GE-8L-12MEO
8 18x1,5 GE-8L-18MPB --
10 14x1,5 GE-10L-14MPB GE-10L-14MEO
10 16x1,5 GE-10L-16MPB --
10 18x1,5 GE-10L-18MPB --
10 22x1,5 GE-10L-22MPB --
12 14x1,5 GE-12L-14MPB --
12 16x1,5 GE-12L-16MPB GE-12L-16MEO
12 18x1,5 GE-12L-18MPB GE-12L-18MEO
12 22x1,5 GE-12L-22MPB --
15 16x1,5 GE-15L-16MPB --
15 18x1,5 GE-15L-18MPB GE-15L-18MEO
15 22x1,5 GE-15L-22MPB GE-15L-22MEO
18 18x1,5 GE-18L-18MPB --
18 22x1,5 GE-18L-22MPB GE-18L-22MEO
22 22x1,5 GE-22L-22MPB --
22 26x1,5 GE-22L-26MPB GE-22L-26MEO
28 33x2 GE-28L-33MPB GE-28L-33MEO
S 6 12x1,5 GE-6S-12MPB GE-6S-12MEO
Heavy 8 14x1,5 GE-8S-14MPB GE-8S-14MEO
10 16x1,5 GE-10S-16MPB GE-10S-16MEO
12 18x1,5 GE-12S-18MPB GE-12S-18MEO
12 22x1,5 GE-12S-22MPB --
14 20x1,5 GE-14S-20MPB GE-14S-20MEO
16 18x1,5 GE-16S-18MPB --
16 22x1,5 GE-16S-22MPB GE-16S-22MEO
20 27x2 GE-20S-27MPB GE-20S-27MEO
25 33x2 GE-25S-33MPB GE-25S-33MEO
Series Tube Reduced Part No.
OD Tube OD
L 8 6 GR-8L-6L
Light 10 6 GR-10L-6L
10 8 GR-10L-8L
12 6 GR-12L-6L
12 8 GR-12L-8L
12 10 GR-12L-10L
15 10 GR-15L-10L
15 12 GR-15L-12L
18 10 GR-18L-10L
18 12 GR-18L-12L
18 15 GR-18L-15L
22 12 GR-22L-12L
22 15 GR-22L-15L
22 18 GR-22L-18L
28 18 GR-28L-18L
28 22 GR-28L-22L
S 8 6 GR-8S-6S
Heavy 10 6 GR-10S-6S
10 8 GR-10S-8S
12 6 GR-12S-6S
12 8 GR-12S-8S
12 10 GR-12S-10S
14 10 GR-14S-10S
14 12 GR-14S-12S
16 12 GR-16S-12S
16 14 GR-16S-14S
20 10 GR-20S-10S
20 12 GR-20S-12S
20 16 GR-20S-16S
25 16 GR-25S-16S
25 20 GR-25S-20S
Straight bulkhead fittings Bulkhead elbow fittings Weld fittings Weld bulkhead fittings
Straight male
stud fittings
(metric parallel
thread, form B)
Straight male
stud fittings
(metric thread with
EOLASTIC sealing)
Series Tube Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
OD
L 6 SV-6L WSV-6L AS-6L ESV-6L
Light 8 SV-8L WSV-8L AS-8L ESV-8L
10 SV-10L WSV-10L AS-10L ESV-10L
12 SV-12L WSV-12L AS-12L ESV-12L
15 SV-15L WSV-15L AS-15L ESV-15L
18 SV-18L WSV-18L AS-18L ESV-18L
22 SV-22L WSV-22L AS-20L ESV-20L
28 SV-28L WSV-28L AS-28L ESV-28L
S 6 SV-6S WSV-6S AS-6S ESV-6S
Heavy 8 SV-8S WSV-8S AS-8S ESV-8S
10 SV-10S WSV-10S AS-10S ESV-10S
12 SV-12S WSV-12S AS-12S ESV-12S
14 SV-14S WSV-14S AS-14S ESV-14S
16 SV-16S WSV-16S AS-16S ESV-16S
20 SV-20S WSV-20S AS-20S ESV-20S
25 SV-25S WSV-25S AS-25S ESV-25S
[7]
Series Tube Reduced Part No.
OD Tube OD
L 8 6 KOR-8L-6L
Light 10 6 KOR-10L-6L
10 8 KOR-10L-8L
12 6 KOR-12L-6L
12 8 KOR-12L-8L
12 10 KOR-12L-10L
15 6 KOR-15L-6L
15 8 KOR-15L-8L
15 10 KOR-15L-10L
15 12 KOR-15L-12L
18 6 KOR-18L-6L
18 8 KOR-18L-8L
18 10 KOR-18L-10L
18 12 KOR-18L-12L
18 15 KOR-18L-15L
22 6 KOR-22L-6L
22 8 KOR-22L-8L
22 10 KOR-22L-10L
22 12 KOR-22L-12L
22 15 KOR-22L-15L
22 18 KOR-22L-18L
28 6 KOR-28L-6L
28 8 KOR-28L-8L
28 10 KOR-28L-10L
28 12 KOR-28L-12L
28 15 KOR-28L-15L
28 18 KOR-28L-18L
28 22 KOR-28L-22L
S 8 6 KOR-8S-6S
Heavy 10 6 KOR-10S-6S
10 8 KOR-10S-8S
12 6 KOR-12S-6S
12 8 KOR-12S-8S
12 10 KOR-12S-10S
14 6 KOR-14S-6S
14 8 KOR-14S-8S
14 10 KOR-14S-10S
14 12 KOR-14S-12S
16 6 KOR-16S-6S
16 8 KOR-16S-8S
16 10 KOR-16S-10S
16 12 KOR-16S-12S
16 14 KOR-16S-14S
20 6 KOR-20S-6S
20 8 KOR-20S-8S
20 10 KOR-20S-10S
20 12 KOR-20S-12S
20 14 KOR-20S-14S
20 16 KOR-20S-16S
25 6 KOR-25S-6S
25 8 KOR-25S-8S
25 10 KOR-25S-10S
25 12 KOR-25S-12S
25 14 KOR-25S-14S
25 16 KOR-25S-16S
25 20 KOR-25S-20S
Series Tube Tube Tube Part No.
OD 1 OD 2 OD 3
L 6 8 6 TR-6-8-6/L
Light 8 6 8 TR-8-6-8/L
6 10 6 TR-6-10-6/L
8 10 8 TR-8-10-8/L
10 6 10 TR-10-6-10/L
10 8 10 TR-10-8-10/L
10 10 6 TR-10-10-6/L
8 12 8 TR-8-12-8/L
12 6 12 TR-12-6-12/L
12 8 8 TR-12-8-8/L
12 8 12 TR-12-8-12/L
12 10 10 TR-12-10-10/L
12 10 12 TR-12-10-12/L
12 12 10 TR-12-12-10/L
10 15 10 TR-10-15-10/L
12 15 12 TR-12-15-12/L
15 6 15 TR-15-6-15/L
15 10 15 TR-15-10-15/L
15 12 12 TR-15-12-12/L
15 12 15 TR-15-12-15/L
15 15 12 TR-15-15-12/L
12 18 12 TR-12-18-12/L
18 10 18 TR-18-10-18/L
18 12 18 TR-18-12-18/L
18 15 18 TR-18-15-18/L
18 18 10 TR-18-18-10/L
22 10 22 TR-22-10-22/L
22 12 22 TR-22-12-22/L
22 15 15 TR-22-15-15/L
22 15 22 TR-22-15-22/L
22 18 18 TR-22-18-18/L
22 18 22 TR-22-18-22/L
22 22 18 TR-22-22-18/L
28 10 28 TR-28-10-28/L
28 12 28 TR-28-12-28/L
28 15 28 TR-28-15-28/L
28 18 28 TR-28-18-28/L
28 22 22 TR-28-22-22/L
28 22 28 TR-28-22-28/L
S 10 6 10 TR-10-6-10/S
Heavy 12 8 8 TR-12-8-8/S
12 8 12 TR-12-8-12/S
12 10 12 TR-12-10-12/S
12 16 12 TR-12-16-12/S
16 6 16 TR-16-6-16/S
16 8 16 TR-16-8-16/S
16 10 16 TR-16-10-16/S
16 12 16 TR-16-12-16/S
16 20 16 TR-16-20-16/S
20 10 20 TR-20-10-20/S
20 12 20 TR-20-12-20/S
20 16 20 TR-20-16-20/S
20 25 20 TR-20-25-20/S
25 16 25 TR-25-16-25/S
25 20 25 TR-25-20-25/S
Reducing Standpipes Tee Reducers
[8]
Adjustable Branch Tee
fittings
(for adaptions)
Adjustable Barrel
Tee fittings
(for adaptions)
Adjustable elbow
fittings
(for adaptions)
Series Tube Part No. Part No. Part No.
OD
L  6 EVW-6L EVT-6L EVL-6L
Light 8 EVW-8L EVT-8L EVL-8L
10 EVW-10L EVT-10L EVL-10L
12 EVW-12L EVT-12L EVL-12L
15 EVW-15L EVT-15L EVL-15L
18 EVW-18L EVT-18L EVL-18L
22 EVW-22L EVT-22L EVL-22L
28 EVW-28L EVT-28L EVL-28L
S 6 EVW-6S EVT-6S EVL-6S
Heavy 8 EVW-8S EVT-8S EVL-8S
10 EVW-10S EVT-10S EVL-10S
12 EVW-12S EVT-12S EVL-12S
14 EVW-14S EVT-14S EVL-14S
16 EVW-16S EVT-16S EVL-16S
20 EVW-20S EVT-20S EVL-20S
25 EVW-25S EVT-25S EVL-25S
Adjustable elbow
fittings
(metric parallel
thread, form B)
Adjustable Tee
fittings
(metric parallel
thread, form B)
Adjustable Barrel
Tee fittings
(metric parallel
thread, form B)
Straight stud
standpipes
(for adaption)
metric parallel
thread with
EOLASTIC sealing
Series Tube Male  Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
OD MetricThread
L 6 M10 x 1 EVW-6L-10MPB EVT-6L-10MPB EVL-6L-10MPB EVGE-6L-10MEO
Light 8 M12 x 1.5 EVW-8L-12MPB EVT-8L-12MPB EVL-8L-12MPB EVGE-8L-12MEO
10 M14 x 1.5 EVW-10L-14MPB EVT-10L-14MPB EVL-10L-14MPB EVGE-10L-14MEO
12 M16 x 1.5 EVW-12L-16MPB EVT-12L-16MPB EVL-12L-16MPB EVGE-12L-16MEO
15 M18 x 1.5 EVW-15L-18MPB EVT-15L-18MPB EVL-15L-18MPB EVGE-15L-18MEO
18 M22 x 1.5 EVW-18L-22MPB EVT-18L-22MPB EVL-18L-22MPB EVGE-18L-22MEO
22 M26 x 1.5 EVW-22L-26MPB EVT-22L-26MPB EVL-22L-26MPB EVGE-22L-26MEO
28 M33 x 2 EVW-28L-33MPB EVT-28L-33MPB EVL-28L-33MPB EVGE-28L-33MEO
S 6 M12 x 1.5 EVW-6S-12MPB EVT-6S-12MPB EVL-6S-12MPB EVGE-6S-12MEO
Heavy 8 M14 x 1.5 EVW-8S-14MPB EVT-8S-14MPB EVL-8S-14MPB EVGE-8S-14MEO
10 M16 x 1.5 EVW-10S-16MPB EVT-10S-16MPB EVL-10S-16MPB EVGE-10S-16MEO
12 M18 x 1.5 EVW-12S-18MPB EVT-12S-18MPB EVL-12S-18MPB EVGE-12S-18MEO
14 M20x 1.5 EVW-14S-20MPB EVT-14S-20MPB EVL-14S-20MPB EVGE-14S-20MEO
16 M22 x 1.5 EVW-16S-22MPB EVT-16S-22MPB EVL-16S-22MPB EVGE-16S-22MEO
20 M27x 2 EVW-20S-27MPB EVT-20S-27MPB EVL-20S-27MPB EVGE-20S-27MEO
25 M33 x 2 EVW-25S-33MPB EVT-25S-33MPB EVL-25S-33MPB EVGE-25S-33MEO
[9]
MaleBSPP Female BSPP Part No. Part No.
thread thread
1/8 1/4 RI-2RP-4RG RI-2EO-4RG

3/4 1 RI-12RP-16RG RI-12EO-16RG
1 1/4 RI-16RP-4RG RI-16EO-4RG
1 3/8 RI-16RP-6RG RI-16EO-6RG
1 1/2 RI-16RP-8RG RI-16EO-8RG
1 3/4 RI-16RP-12RG RI-16EO-12RG
Reducing thread adaptors
BSPP sealing :
cutting face form B
Reducing thread adaptors
BSPP sealing :
EOLASTIC sealing
Series Tube Male BSPP Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
OD Thread
L  6 1/8 EVW-6L-2RP EVT-6L-2RP EVL-6L-2RP EVGE-6L-2EO
Light 8 1/4 EVW-8L-4RP EVT-8L-4RP EVL-8L-4RP EVGE-8L-4EO
10 1/4 EVW-10L-4RP EVT-10L-4RP EVL-10L-4RP EVGE-10L-4EO
12 3/8 EVW-12L-6RP EVT-12L-6RP EVL-12L-6RP EVGE-12L-6EO
15 1/2 EVW-15L-8RP EVT-15L-8RP EVL-15L-8RP EVGE-15L-8EO
18 1/2 EVW-18L-8RP EVT-18L-8RP EVL-18L-8RP EVGE-18L-8EO
22 3/4 EVW-22L-12RP EVT-22L-12RP EVL-22L-12RP EVGE-22L-12EO
28 1 EVW-28L-16RP EVT-28L-16RP EVL-28L-16RP EVGE-28L-16EO
S 6 1/4 EVW-6S-4RP EVT-6S-4RP EVL-6S-4RP EVGE-6S-4EO
Heavy 8 1/4 EVW-8S-4RP EVT-8S-4RP EVL-8S-4RP EVGE-8S-4EO
10 3/8 EVW-10S-6RP EVT-10S-6RP EVL-10S-6RP EVGE-10S-6EO
12 3/8 EVW-12S-6RP EVT-12S-6RP EVL-12S-6RP EVGE-12S-6EO
12 1/2 -- -- -- EVGE-12S-8EO
14 1/2 EVW-14S-8RP EVT-14S-8RP EVL-14S-8RP EVGE-14S-8EO
16 1/2 EVW-16S-8RP EVT-16S-8RP EVL-16S-8RP EVGE-16S-8EO
16 3/4 -- -- -- EVGE-16S-12EO
20 3/4 EVW-20S-12RP EVT-20S-12RP EVL-20S-12RP EVGE-20S-12EO
25 1 EVW-25S-16RP EVT-25S-16RP EVL-25S-16RP EVGE-25S-16EO
Adjustable elbow
fittings
(BSPP thread,
form B)

rotate on tube end.
7. Final assembly: Tighten the
Nut until a sharp condition rise in torque is
felt.
Reassembly :
Each time the fitting is disassembled, the nut must
be retightened firmly using the same torque as
required for final assembly.
Blanking plugs for port tappings
Blanking plugs for
port tappings
(according to
ISO 6149/DIN 3582-T3)
Series Tube Reduced Tube Part No.
Connection Connection
S Heavy 10 6 SKAR-10-6
10 8 SKAR-10-8
12 8 SKAR-12-8
12 10 SKAR-12-10
16 12 SKAR-16-12
20 12 SKAR-20-12
20 16 SKAR-20-16
25 16 SKAR-25-16
25 20 SKAR-25-20
25 15 SKAR-25-15
SPECIAL WELD
NIPPLES
(REDUCERS)
WELD Fittings WELD Nipples
Series Tube Hole Part No. Part No.
Size Dia
PB 630 10 8 ASK-10/8 SKA-10/8
10 7 ASK-10/7 SKA-10/7
10 6 ASK-10/6 SKA-10/6
12 9 ASK-12/9 SKA-12/9
12 8 ASK-12/8 SKA-12/8
12 7 ASK-12/7 SKA-12/7
PB 400 16 13 ASK-16/13 SKA-16/13
16 12 ASK-16/12 SKA-16/12
16 11 ASK-16/11 SKA-16/11
16 10 ASK-16/10 SKA-16/10
20 16 ASK-20/16 SKA-20/16
20 15 ASK-20/15 SKA-20/15
20 14 ASK-20/14 SKA-20/14
20 12 ASK-20/12 SKA-20/12
25 19 ASK-25/19 SKA-25/19
25 17 ASK-25/17 SKA-25/17
25 15 ASK-25/15 SKA-25/15
Male Metric Part No. Male BSPP Part No.
Thread Thread
M10 x 1 VSTI-10M 1/8 VSTI-2EO
M12 x 1.5 VSTI-12M 1/4 VSTI-4EO